I~ ™ Quality First
屏fc Devet。p Hamomuw
EN 180 13485:2016
CE
CITECTM CLEANING BRUSH FOR ENDOSCOPE
Date of issue: 2024-08-12
Rev. No.:2024A
邸，
Cleaning Brush for Endoscope
• Complete product range for endoscope channel cleaning and channel opening cleaning
• Highly resistant nylon made bristles. ensure maximum clean effect
• Flexible and kink resistant sheath allows smooth insertion throughout the endoscope channel.
• Round tip brush end prevents from accidental damage or scratches on endoscope
• Single-use device reduces the risk of cross-contamination
• Ergonomic handle design for easy manipulation
Cleaning Brush for Endoscope Channel
广
7时
@
Channel
Ref. Code L(mm) D(mm) L1(mm) D1(mm) L2(mm) D2(mm) Unitsl Box
Size(mm)
CIT-CB-0303-2300-C 2300 1.7 20 3 20 3 2.0 - 2.8 100
CIT-CB-0505-2300-C 2300 1.7 20 5 20 5 2:2.0 100
CIT-CB-0606-2300-C 2300 1.7 20 6 20 6 2:2.0 100
Remark: Double bristle ends
CE
Changzhou IntLTrade & Enterprises Cooperative Co..Ltd 令
Add FI∞r 20.Huajing Building.No.1 Hejing Garden. Changzhou.Jiangsu.China Tel: 86-519-86803321 Fax 86-519-8680也539
Email: citec@citec-group ∞m Website: www.citec-group.com
邸，
。
@
Channel
Ref. Code L(mm) O(mm) L 1 (mm) 01 (mm) 02(mm) L2(mm) 03(mm) 04(mm) Unitsl Box
Size(mm)
CIT-CB-0507 -2300-C 2300 1.7 20 5 7 20 7 5 ;::2.0 100
Remark: Oouble tapered bristle ends
J
@
Channel
Ref. Code L(mm) O(mm) L 1 (mm) 01 (mm) L2(mm) 02(mm) Unitsl Box
Size(mm)
CIT-CB-0505-2400-C 2400 1.7 20 5 125 5 ;::2.0 100
Remark : Double ends,one bristle end and the other pipe end.
CE
Changzhou IntLTrade & Enterprises Cooperative CO.，Ltd 令
Add FI∞r 20,Huajing Building,No.1 Hejing Garden, Changzhou,Jiangsu,China Tel: 86-519-86803321 Fax 86-51 9-8680也539
Email: citec@citec-group ∞m Website: www.citec-group.com
邸，
@
己
。
鸣
→
Channel
Ref. Code L(mm) D(mm) L1(mm) D1(mm) Units/ Box
Size(mm)
CIT -CB-2 .4-900-C 900 0.7 5 2.4 1.0-1.5 100
CIT-CB-2.4-1 650-C 1650 0.7 5 2.4 1.0-1.5 100
Remark: Single bristle end, with flexible metal sheath
CE
Changzhou IntLTrade & Enterprises Cooperative CO.，Ltd 令
Add FI∞r 20,Huajing Building,No.1 Hejing Garden, Changzhou,Jiangsu,China Tel: 86-519-86803321 Fax 86-51 9-8680也539